ITINERARY

CBMEA Large Group Band Festival

1:25 p.m.

1:40 p.m.
1:50 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:20 p.m.

Monday March 25, 2019
Kennewick High School

Load Bus, Southridge High School

(change in to concert attire at lunch time)

Leave Southridge High School

Arrive at Kennewick High School

Watch performance by Richland High School
Warm-Up

Performance by SOUTHRIDGE HIGH SCHOOL
Critique

Load Bus, Leave Kennewick High School

Arrive at Southridge High School

The songs we will be playing for the judges are:
Freedom Quest
In Praise of Gentle Pioneers

La Sorella

Percussion equipment that will be provided by Kennewick:

Bass Drum

Timpani (set of 4)
Concert Toms (set of 4)

Piano
Gong

Marimba

Vibraphone
Xylophone

Bells
Chimes



