ITINERARY

CBMEA Large Group Band Festival Monday March 25, 2019 Kennewick High School

1:25 p.m.	Load Bus, Southridge High School
	(change in to concert attire at lunch time)
1:40 p.m.	Leave Southridge High School
1:50 p.m.	Arrive at Kennewick High School
2:00 p.m.	Watch performance by Richland High School
2:30 p.m.	Warm-Up
3:00 p.m.	Performance by SOUTHRIDGE HIGH SCHOOL
3:30 p.m.	Critique
4:00 p.m.	Load Bus, Leave Kennewick High School
4:20 p.m.	Arrive at Southridge High School

The songs we will be playing for the judges are:

Freedom Quest

In Praise of Gentle Pioneers

La Sorella

Percussion equipment that will be provided by Kennewick:

Bass Drum

Timpani (set of 4)

Concert Toms (set of 4)

Piano

Gong

Marimba

Vibraphone

Xylophone

Bells

Chimes